Komunalna infrastuktura - rezultati ispita , jun 2022

Indeks God. Upisa
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Ime
Milica
Eldin
Mustafa
Luka
Emir
Andela
Lazar
Sanida
Jovana
Leka
Sofia
Lidija
Selmir
Porde
Ruzdija
Vasko
Katarina
Mladen
Tijana
Erna
Jovana
Pavle
Andrea
Jovana
Sara
Vinka
Lazar
Mila
Adis
Monika
Andela
bina
Lazar
Ksenija
Tadija
Amel
Jelena
Bojana
Balsa
Drazen
Gabrijela
Bogdan
Vojislav
Petar
Masa

Prezime
Popovic
Mulabegovi¢
Ciki¢
Bogavac
Strikovié
Zejak
Stozinic
Alomerovic¢
Besovic
Zekovi¢
Zugi¢
Zedirovic
Kuc

Foli¢
Fetahovic
Stojanovic
Terzi¢
Radonjic¢
Destanovié
Perunicic¢
Jovanovic
Vucié
Sutovi¢
Stanié
Tvrdisic¢
Popovic
Radnji¢
DZogovic
Muli¢
Krvavac
Stojkovié
Jovovic
Otasevié
bokic
Sokolovi¢
Barjaktarovié
Laketic¢
Mrdak
Ralevic¢
Cetkovi¢
Bubanja
Svicevic
Svicevic
JoSovic

Broj poena
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13
22
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2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Novica
Esad
Dusko
Ivana
Blazo
Milena
Katarina
Nikola
Stanko

Kusovac
Kasumovic
Jakovljevié
Tomic
Popovic¢
Krstovic
Karadzi¢
Jevri¢
Todorovié

50

87
56
50
82
77
32
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